Security and Privacy Issues

Day 1 - Saturday, July 15, 2017

Time
8:30
10:00
10:30
12:00
1:00
2:30

3:00

Day 2

Time

10:00
10:30

12:00

AM

AM

AM

PM

PM

PM

PM

- Sunday,

AM

AM

AM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

10:00

10:30

12:00

1:00

2:30

3:00

4:30

10:00

10:30

12:00

1:00

2:30

3:00

4:30

5:00

AM

AM

PM

PM

PM

PM

Topics

Session 1:
Introduction to Computer Security

Refreshment Break

Session 2:
Personal Security Attacks and Defenses

Lunch Break

Session 3:
Attacks using Malware and Defenses

Coffee Break

Session 4:
Hands-on Projects

July 16, 2017

AM

AM

PM

PM

PM

PM

PM

Topics

Session 1:
Internet Security: Internet Security
Risks and Defenses

Refreshment Break

Session 2:
Mobile Security: Attacks and Defenses

Lunch Break

Session 3:
Privacy Perimeter and Protections

Coffee Break

Session 4:
Hands-on Projects

Closing Remarks

Location

IB 2006

IB 2006

IB 2006

IB 2006

Location

IB 2006

IB 2006

IB 2006

IB 2006

IB 1015



