Security and Privacy Issues

Day 1 - Saturday, July 15, 2017

Time	Topics	Location
8:30 AM - 10:00 AM	Session 1: Introduction to Computer Security	IB 2006
10:00 AM - 10:30 AM	Refreshment Break	
10:30 AM - 12:00 PM	Session 2: Personal Security Attacks and Defenses	IB 2006
12:00 PM - 1:00 PM	Lunch Break	
1:00 PM - 2:30 PM	Session 3: Attacks using Malware and Defenses	IB 2006
2:30 PM - 3:00 PM	Coffee Break	
3:00 PM - 4:30 PM	Session 4: Hands-on Projects	IB 2006

Day 2 - Sunday, July 16, 2017

Time	Topics	Location
8:30 AM - 10:00 AM	Session 1: Internet Security: Internet Security Risks and Defenses	IB 2006
10:00 AM - 10:30 AM	Refreshment Break	
10:30 AM - 12:00 PM	Session 2: Mobile Security: Attacks and Defenses	IB 2006
12:00 PM - 1:00 PM	Lunch Break	
1:00 PM - 2:30 PM	Session 3: Privacy Perimeter and Protections	IB 2006
2:30 PM - 3:00 PM	Coffee Break	
3:00 PM - 4:30 PM	Session 4: Hands-on Projects	IB 2006
4:30 PM - 5:00 PM	Closing Remarks	IB 1015